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 Part # Description Price   Part# Description Price 

         

  *Not Shown   13  LT1301004 Grab Handle: Gray  

 AA110107 AC Unit: 5000 BTU - Prepped   14 4701-063 Porch Light: Black Base  

 IS1301003 AC Cover: Black: Snap On   15  Decals  

 ES130403 Battery Vent Cover    LD150110 Decal: 2015:  Aliner Logo: White  

1  Corner Caps    LD150111 Decal: 2015: Aliner Logo: Titanium  

 LT110104 Corner Cap: Standard: Black: Set of 2    LD150112 Decal: 2015: Classic/Expo Set  

 LT110112 Corner Cap: Standard: White: Set of 2    LD150113 Decal: 2015: Ranger Set  

 LT110105 Corner Cap: Expo: Black: Set of 2    LD150114 Decal: 2015: Scout Name Plate  

 LT110110 Corner Cap: Expo: White: Set of 2    LD150115 Decal: 2015: Classic Name Plate  

2  Stabilizer Jacks    LD150116 Decal: 2015: Ranger Name Plate  

 4751B335 Stabilizer Jack: Standard    LD150117 Decal: 2015: Expo Name Plate  

 CS110118 Stabilizer Jack: Off Road Models: 22"    LD150119 Decal: 2015: Ranger 12 Name Plate  

3  Sand Pads    LD150120 Decal: 2015: Ranger 15 Name Plate  

 4702-074 Sand Pad: Round: Standard    LD150118 Decal: 2015: Adventure Ready:  Aliner  

 4755A684 Sand Pad: Square: Off Road Models    LD1301004 Decal: 2015: 30 Year  

 4747G414 Crank Handle: Standard   16 4741D604 Exterior Roof Latch  

 CS110117 Crank Handle: 22" Stab   17 LD140605 Door Plate  

4 CS110102 Tongue Jack Wheel   18  Canvas: Dormer  

5 4772C422 Tongue Jack    ID1301001 Canvas: Dormer: Front: Classic  

6 ES130401 7-Way Molded Trailer End with 18' Cable    ID1301002 Canvas: Dormer: Rear: Classic  

7 4746A040 Breakaway Switch    ID1301003 Canvas: Dormer: Front: Expo/R15  

8  Baggage Lock    ID1301004 Canvas: Dormer: Rear: Expo/R15  

 LD130401 Bag Door Lock   19  Base Metal  

 LD130402 Bag Door Lock Key: CH751    LT1301001 Base Metal: Grey: 135"  

9 4757-389 Safety Chain   20  Snap Cap: 10 Pack  

10  Tires    AK140601 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: Gray  

 CT110140 Tire: White Wheel: 13"    AK140602 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: White  

 4772B359 Tire: Aluminum Wheel: 13”    AK140603 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: Black  

 4772A886 Tire: Aluminum Wheel: 14"   21  Lug Nuts  

11 AL-283662 Bumper: 12' & 15' Model    4772-360 Lug Nut: Chrome: Long  

12  Clearance Lights    CT140601 Lug Nut: Small  

 4714J0858 Marker Light: Black Base: Red   22 4772-414 Tire: Center Cap: Chrome  

 4714J0848 Marker Light: Black Base: Amber   23 AR1301004 Cool Cat: Grate  

 EL110123 Marker Light: LED: Amber       

 EL110124 Marker Light: LED: Red       
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

         

24  Windows   34  Seals: Rubber/Foam  

 IW1101014 Window: 48 x 20: Dormer    SM110118 Rubber: 3 3/4" Roof Seal: 14’ Roll  

 IW1101016 Window: 23 x 12: Entry Door    SM110122 Rubber: 3/4" D: By the Foot  

 IW1101018 Window: 20 x 20: Triangle    SM110121 Rubber: 1/2" D: By the Foot  

 IW1101019 Window: 45 x 46: Cathedral    SM110123 Rubber: Small Ribbed: By the Foot  

 IW1101022 Window: 30 x 48: Trapezoid    SM110128 Rubber: 7/8" D: By the Foot  

25  Pistons    AK1411101 Foam: 1 x 1: 12.5’ Roll  

 IC1301008 Piston: 90#: 13.74”    SM110106 Foam: 1/2 x 1: By the Foot   

 IC1301009 Piston: 130#: 13.74”    SM110107 Foam: 1/4 x 7/16: By the Foot  

 IC1301015 Piston: 130#: 22.36”    AK1411102 Foam: 3/4 x 3/4: 25’ Roll  

 IC1301021 Piston Bracket: Steel Mounting: Flat    AK1411103 Foam: 3/8 x 3/4: 25’ Roll  

 IC1301011 Piston Bracket: Steel Ball    4060000589 Entry Door Seal: By the Foot  

 IC1301010 Piston Bracket: Bracket   35  High Wind Kits  

 IC1301022 Piston Bracket: Interior Mounting Plate    AK130405 Kit: High Wind Kit: Cable  

 IC1301023 Piston Bracket: Exterior Mounting Plate    LR110101 Kit: High Wind Lift Assist  

26  Spring Cover Kit   36 LT110107 Door Holder Assembly: Black  

 AK130407 Kit: Spring Cover: White: Set of 4   37  Baggage Doors  

 AK130408 Kit: Spring Cover: Black: Set of 4    LD110220 Bag Door: White: 15 3/4 x 15 3/4  

27 AK130501 Kit: Aliner Entry Door Handle    LD110221 Bag Door: White: 11 3/8 x 14 7/8  

28  Dormer Plate    LD110218 Bag Door: White: 11 3/8 x 19 7/8  

 IW11011028 Corner Bracket: 3.5”    LD110219 Bag Door: Gray: 15 3/4 x 15 3/4  

 IW11011029 Corner Bracket: 5”    4702-552 Bag Door: Black: 13 x 15 3/4  

29 AK140801 In/Out Stove Bracket: Camper   38  Fender Skirts  

 AS110105 In/Out Stove Bracket: Stove     LT110114 Fender Skirt: Standard: White: 1 Pc  

30 IT110114 1 5/8" Threshold: 22 5/8"    LT110101 Fender Skirt: Standard: Black: 1 Pc  

31  Extrusion    LT110113 Fender Skirt: Expo: White: 1 Pc  

 LT120707 Top Door Wrap: Classic, R10, R12    LT110102 Fender Skirt: Expo: Black: 1 Pc  

 LT120708 Top Door Wrap: Expo, Sport   39  Steps  

32 LT120719 A Wall: Door Jamb    4701-150 Double Step: 20”  

 LT120717 A Wall Bottom & Bottom Door Lip: 130"    4747A9746 Single Step: 20”  

 LT120701 A Wall Angles & Sidewall Top: 131"   40  Axles  

33  Exterior Outlet    CA1301005 53" w/ Brakes  

 ES110127 Weatherproof Outlet: White    CA1301006 53" Off Road w/ Brakes  

 LT110109 Weatherproof Outlet: Gray    CA1301007 59" w/ Brakes  

      CA1301008 59"Off Road w/ Brakes  
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

  *Not Shown       

 ES130403 Battery Vent Cover   14 LD110128 Vin Label  

1  Corner Caps   15  Decals  

 LT110104 Corner Cap: Standard: Black: Set of 2    LD150110 Decal: 2015:  Aliner Logo: White  

 LT110112 Corner Cap: Standard: White: Set of 2    LD150111 Decal: 2015: Aliner Logo: Titanium  

 LT110105 Corner Cap: Expo: Black: Set of 2    LD150112 Decal: 2015: Classic/Expo Set  

 LT110110 Corner Cap: Expo: White: Set of 2    LD150113 Decal: 2015: Ranger Set  

2  Stabilizer Jacks    LD150114 Decal: 2015: Scout Name Plate  

 4751B335 Stabilizer Jack: Standard    LD150115 Decal: 2015: Classic Name Plate  

 CS110118 Stabilizer Jack: Off Road Models: 22"    LD150116 Decal: 2015: Ranger Name Plate  

3  Sand Pads    LD150117 Decal: 2015: Expo Name Plate  

 4702-074 Sand Pad: Round: Standard    LD150119 Decal: 2015: Ranger 12 Name Plate  

 4755A684 Sand Pad: Square: Off Road Models    LD150120 Decal: 2015: Ranger 15 Name Plate  

 4747G414 Crank Handle: Standard    LD150118 Decal: 2015: Adventure Ready:  Aliner  

 CS110117 Crank Handle: 22" Stab    LD1301004 Decal: 2015: 30 Year  

4 CS110102 Tongue Jack Wheel   16 4741D604 Exterior Roof Latch  

5 4772C422 Tongue Jack   17  Water Fill  

6 ES130401 7-Way Molded Trailer End with 18' Cable    4701-078 City Fill: Black  

7 4746A040 Breakaway Switch    4701-170 City Fill: Gasket  

8 LD130401 Bag Door Lock   18  Canvas: Dormer  

 LD130402 Bag Door Lock Key: CH751    ID1301001 Canvas: Dormer: Front: Classic  

9 4757-389 Safety Chain    ID1301002 Canvas: Dormer: Rear: Classic  

10  Tires    ID1301003 Canvas: Dormer: Front: Expo/R15  

 CT110140 Tire: White Wheel: 13"    ID1301004 Canvas: Dormer: Rear: Expo/R15  

 4772B359 Tire: Aluminum Wheel: 13”   19 LT1301001 Base Metal: Grey: 135"  

 4772A886 Tire: Aluminum Wheel: 14"   20  Snap Cap: 10 Pack  

11 AL-283662 Bumper: 12' & 15' Model    AK140601 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: Gray  

12  Clearance Lights    AK140602 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: White  

 4714J0858 Marker Light: Black Base: Red    AK140603 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: Black  

 4714J0848 Marker Light: Black Base: Amber   21  Lug Nuts  

 EL110123 Marker Light: LED: Amber    4772-360 Lug Nut: Chrome: Long  

 EL110124 Marker Light: LED: Red    CT140601 Lug Nut: Small  

13  Chimney   22 4772-414 Tire: Center Cap: Chrome  

 4741C947 Vent Kit: 8" Chimney   23 4701-077 Potable Water Fill   

 AH110107 Vent Kit: 12" Chimney       
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

         

24  Windows   34  Seals: Rubber/Foam  

 IW1101014 Window: 48 x 20: Dormer    SM110118 Rubber: 3 3/4" Roof Seal: 14’ Roll  

 IW1101016 Window: 23 x 12: Entry Door    SM110122 Rubber: 3/4" D: By the Foot  

 IW1101018 Window: 20 x 20: Triangle    SM110121 Rubber: 1/2" D: By the Foot  

 IW1101019 Window: 45 x 46: Cathedral    SM110123 Rubber: Small Ribbed: By the Foot  

 IW1101022 Window: 30 x 48: Trapezoid    SM110128 Rubber: 7/8" D: By the Foot  

25  Pistons    AK1411101 Foam: 1 x 1: 12.5’ Roll  

 IC1301008 Piston: 90#: 13.74”    SM110106 Foam: 1/2 x 1: By the Foot   

 IC1301009 Piston: 130#: 13.74”    SM110107 Foam: 1/4 x 7/16: By the Foot  

 IC1301015 Piston: 130#: 22.36”    AK1411102 Foam: 3/4 x 3/4: 25’ Roll  

 IC1301021 Piston Bracket: Steel Mounting: Flat    AK1411103 Foam: 3/8 x 3/4: 25’ Roll  

 IC1301011 Piston Bracket: Steel Ball    4060000589 Entry Door Seal: By the Foot  

 IC1301022 Piston Bracket: Interior Mounting Plate   35  High Wind Kits  

 IC1301023 Piston Bracket: Exterior Mounting Plate    AK130405 Kit: High Wind Kit: Cable  

26  Spring Cover Kit    LR110101 Kit: High Wind Lift Assist  

 AK130407 Kit: Spring Cover: White: Set of 4   36 4701-188 Drain Cap: 1 ½” w/ Lanyard  

 AK130408 Kit: Spring Cover: Black: Set of 4   37  Baggage Doors  

27 4701-076 Power Cable Hatch: Black    LD110220 Bag Door: White: 15 3/4 x 15 3/4  

28  Dormer Plate    LD110221 Bag Door: White: 11 3/8 x 14 7/8  

 IW11011028 Corner Bracket: 3.5”    LD110218 Bag Door: White: 11 3/8 x 19 7/8  

 IW11011029 Corner Bracket: 5”    LD110219 Bag Door: Gray: 15 3/4 x 15 3/4  

29 4757B487 Coax Cable Cover: Black    4702-552 Bag Door: Black: 13 x 15 3/4  

30  Outside Shower   38  Fender Skirts  

 4750E586 Outside Shower: Black    LT110114 Fender Skirt: Standard: White: 1 Pc  

 WS110247 Outside Shower: White    LT110101 Fender Skirt: Standard: Black: 1 Pc  

31  Extrusion    LT110113 Fender Skirt: Expo: White: 1 Pc  

 LT120707 Top Door Wrap: Classic, R10, R12    LT110102 Fender Skirt: Expo: Black: 1 Pc  

 LT120708 Top Door Wrap: Expo, Sport   39  Roof Vent  

32 LT120719 A Wall: Door Jamb    AK130410 Fantastic Vent Install Kit  

 LT120717 A Wall Bottom & Bottom Door Lip: 130"    AK130411 Fantastic Fan Install Kit  

 LT120701 A Wall Angles & Sidewall Top: 131"   40  Axles  

33  Refrigerator Vents    CA1301005 53" w/ Brakes  

 4701-232 Refer Vent: Black    CA1301006 53" Off Road w/ Brakes  

 AR110108 Refer Vent: White    CA1301007 59" w/ Brakes  
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

     15  Decals  

1  Corner Caps    LD150110 Decal: 2015:  Aliner Logo: White  

 LT110104 Corner Cap: Standard: Black: Set of 2    LD150111 Decal: 2015: Aliner Logo: Titanium  

 LT110112 Corner Cap: Standard: White: Set of 2    LD150112 Decal: 2015: Classic/Expo Set  

 LT110105 Corner Cap: Expo: Black: Set of 2    LD150113 Decal: 2015: Ranger Set  

 LT110110 Corner Cap: Expo: White: Set of 2    LD150114 Decal: 2015: Scout Name Plate  

2  Stabilizer Jacks    LD150115 Decal: 2015: Classic Name Plate  

 4751B335 Stabilizer Jack: Standard    LD150116 Decal: 2015: Ranger Name Plate  

 CS110118 Stabilizer Jack: Off Road Models: 22"    LD150117 Decal: 2015: Expo Name Plate  

3  Sand Pads    LD150119 Decal: 2015: Ranger 12 Name Plate  

 4702-074 Sand Pad: Round: Standard    LD150120 Decal: 2015: Ranger 15 Name Plate  

 4755A684 Sand Pad: Square: Off Road Models    LD150118 Decal: 2015: Adventure Ready:  Aliner  

 4747G414 Crank Handle: Standard    LD1301004 Decal: 2015: 30 Year  

 CS110117 Crank Handle: 22" Stab   16 4741D604 Exterior Roof Latch  

4 CS110102 Tongue Jack Wheel   17  Taillight  

5 4772C422 Tongue Jack    EL110120 Taillight w/ License Plate Holder  

6 ES130401 7-Way Molded Trailer End with 18' Cable    EL110118 Taillight Spacer: Expo  

7 4746A040 Breakaway Switch    EL110125 Taillight: Black Base: LED  

8  Diamond Plate    EL110126 License Plate Light: LED  

 LP110103 Diamond Plate: 36 x 78    EL110127 License Plate Bracket  

 LP110105 Diamond Plate: 40 x 84   18  Canvas: Dormer  

 LP110106 Diamond Plate: 8 x 78    ID1301004 Canvas: Dormer: Rear: Expo/R15  

 LP110107 Diamond Plate: 8 x 84    ID1301003 Canvas: Dormer: Front: Expo/R15  

9 4757-389 Safety Chain: 1 Pc    ID1301002 Canvas: Dormer: Rear: Classic  

10  Tires    ID1301001 Canvas: Dormer: Rear: Classic  

 CT110140 Tire: White Wheel: 13"   19  Base Metal/Hinge Cover  

 4772B359 Tire: Aluminum Wheel: 13”    LT1301003 Hinge Cover: Grey: 84"  

 4772A886 Tire: Aluminum Wheel: 14"    LT1301001 Base Metal: Grey: 135"  

11 AL-283662 Bumper: 12' & 15' Model    ES110144 Hinge Seal: 4” Wide: 12’ Long  

12  Clearance Lights    AK140605 Rivet: Roof Rivet w/ Seal: 25 ct  

 4714J0858 Marker Light: Black Base: Red    LR110111 Roof Hinge: 83 3/4”  

 4714J0848 Marker Light: Black Base: Amber    LR110112 Roof Hinge: 77 3/4"   

 EL110123 Marker Light: LED: Amber   20  Snap Cap: 10 Pack  

 EL110124 Marker Light: LED: Red    AK140601 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: Gray  

13  LT1301004 Grab Handle: Gray    AK140602 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: White  

14 4701-063 Porch Light: Black Base    AK140603 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10ct: Black  
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

1  Counter Top: Khaki Brown* T-Mold Separate   8  Cabinet Door  

 6000037510 9mm:  4’ x 8’ Sheet    IW1301012 Concord Cherry: 19.25 x 13  

 IW110200 Converter  Cover: 25 x 12    IW1301013 Concord Cherry: 16 x 14.5  

 IW110201 Converter  Cover: 21.5 x 12    IW1301014 Concord Cherry: 9 x 21.5  

 IW110202 Flip-Up: 20.625 x 8    IW1301015 Concord Cherry: 20 x 21.5  

 IW110214 Flip-Up:14.5 x 8    IW1301016 Concord Cherry: 11 x 26  

 IW110203 Non-AC Insert: 19.5 x 8.5    IW1301017 Concord Cherry: 9 x 12.25  

 IW110204 Counter: 20.625 x 8   9 4701-106 GFCI Outlet: Black  

 IW110207 Counter: 44 x 22.5   10 4752A846 Thermostat  

 IW110208 Counter: 24 x 21.75   11 AK140750 4 Gang Switch Assembly  

 IW110209 Counter: 55 x 25.5    ES110199 Switch Plate: Base  

 IW110210 Counter: 35 x 14.25    ES110207 Switch Plate: Cover  

 IW110211 Counter: 26.875 x 17.75    ES110198 Blanks  

  Counter Top: Khaki Brown* T-Mold Separate    ES110200 Rocker Switch: Brown  

 IW1301011 5/8” 4 x 8 Sheet    EL110106 Red Lens  

 IW110205 Counter: 66.75 x 25.5    EL110107 LED Indicator Light  

 IW110206 Counter: 44.75 x 22.25   12  2 Burner Stove  

 IW110212 Table Top: 37.5 x 23    4701A119 Stove: Standard: Black: Cover  

 IW110213 Table Top: 31.5 x 23    4748F258 Stove: Standard: Black  

2  T-Molding   13 4800-936 Furnace Grill: Black  

 4060050001 Taupe: 1/2” : By the Foot   14 FM130403 Folding Shelf Bracket  

 4060075001 Taupe: 3/4" : By the Foot   15 AS140901 Glass Top Stove  

3  Counter Top: Laguna Pebble   16 AS110103 Glass Top Sink  

 IW111011 Flip-Up   17 IW150100 Soap Shelf  

 IW111012 Potti Top: 44.5 x 21.75   18 AR1301003 Fridge: All Electric  

 IW111014 Sink Counter: Classic: 23.75 x 21.125   19 4750F920 Fridge: 1.9 cu. Ft.  

 IW111016 Refer Top: 23.75 x 23.25   20 4773A139 Fridge: 3.0 cu. Ft.  

 IW111018 Table: 31.5 x 23   21 AR110102 Fridge Panel Shield  

 IW111023 Sink Counter: Expo: 67 x 27.75   22 AS1301001 Sink: Black  

 IW111025 Micro Top: 23.625 x 17.625     *Not Shown  

 IW111027 Table: 37.5 x 23    IS1301005 Wet Bag  

4 WS110242 Faucet: Cold Water Only     Drawers  

5 WS110271 Faucet: Hot/Cold Water    IW110181 Drawer: 17 3/4 x 13 x 4  

6 FM110174 Cabinet Knob    IT110104 White Drawer Guides: 2 pc Set  

7 4762-487 Cabinet Door Hinge    EL110122 Ceiling Light: LED: Oval  
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

         

1  Pull-Out/Bunk Lid   14  Receptacles  

 IW110163 9mm 4 x 8 Sheet    ES110168 Receptacle: White  

 IW110300 Pull Out Board: 9mm: 81.75 x 26    4701-106 GFCI: Black  

 IW110301 Pull Out Board: 9mm: 75.75 x 26   15  Bed Slats  

2  Style Wood: Concord Cherry    IW1301007 18mm x 6 x 8  

 IW1301001 18mm x 1" x 8'   16 4753E820 Converter: 35Amp  

 IW1301002 18mm x 1 1/4 x 8   17 FM120705 Pull Out ‘L’ Bracket: 14’  

 IW1301003 18mm x 1 1/2 x 8    LT1301001 Base Metal: 135”  

 IW1301004 18mm x 2 x 8   18  Breakers  

 IW1301005 18mm x 3 x 8    ES110154 Breaker: 15/30  

 IW1301006 18mm x 4 x 8    ES110156 Breaker: 20/30  

 IW1301007 18mm x 6 x 8    ES110180 Breaker: 20/20  

 IW1301026 Batten: 3.4mm x 1 7/8 x 8   19  Curtains  

3  Wood Grain: Concord Cherry    AC2013A Classic  

 6010515696  3.4mm x 48 x 96    AE2013 Expo  

 6019637592  3/8  x 48 x 97    AE2013SH Expo w/ Bath  

 6010462595 5/8 x 49 x 97    AR2013B10 Ranger 10  

 IW1301008 12mm x 48 x 96    AR2013B12 Ranger 12  

4  Cabinet Trim  & T-Molding: By the Foot    AR2013B15 Ranger 15  

 4060400094 T-Mold: Cherry w/ Dbl Lip: 5/8”    20  Cushions  

 4060075001 T-Mold: Taupe: 3/4”    IC1301029 Aliner Evolution Set: Front Dinette  

 4060050001 T-Mold: Taupe: 1/2”      IC1301034 Classic: Front Dinette Side: 5 pc  

 4060012506 U-Channel: Concord Cherry: 1/8”    IC1301035 Classic: Rear Sofa Side: 3 pc  

 4060115606 F-Channel: Concord Cherry: 3/16”    IC1301036 Expo: Front Dinette Side: 5 pc  

5 AA1301001 AC Vent: 10 x 4 Register: Black    IC1301037 Expo: Rear Sofa Side: 3 pc  

6 ES110161 Cable & 12V Outlet Combo: Brown    IC1301039 Ranger: Hinged: 24 x 10  

7 5000-003 LED Step Light    IC1301019 Ranger 12/Scout: Full Set: 7 pc  

8 4733C498 Step Light Switch    IC110101 Mattress: 60 x 80  

9 4753E917 LP/CO2 Detector    IC110102 Mattress: 60 x 74  

10 AR1301005 Cool Cat Thermostat    IC1301038 Mattress: 30 x 79  

11 4701-132 Fire Extinguisher Pocket: Black     *Not Shown  

 4737A555 Fire Extinguisher: USA    AK140705 A Wall Bumper   

 ES110134 Fire Extinguisher: Canadian    4901A045 Table Post: 27.5”  

12 4765D112 Stereo    4901-044 Table Post Cone  

13 5000-001 Speaker       
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

         

  Shower Box Assembly    4720K592 Propane Tank: 20#  

 4750E586 Outside Shower: Black     Gas Bottle Mounts  

 WS110247 Outside Shower: White    4733G628 Single Tank Set Up: J-Hooks  

  Sink Assembly    4901-006 Dual Tank Hold Down  

 AS110103 Glass Top Sink     Regulators  

 AS1301001 Sink: Black    4765F588 Dual Regulator Assembly  

 4730E315 Basket & Strainer w/ Gasket    PS110102 Single Regulator  

 WS110271 Faucet: Chrome: Hot/Cold    PS110125 Propane Tray  

 WS110242 Faucet: White: Cold Only     LP Hoses  

  Plumbing Fittings    4761A192 48” Grill Hose  

 4752-362 1 1/2" P-Trap W/ Union    PS120701 48” w/ Quick Connect  

 4757X930 1 1/2” Tee w./ Baffle    4742B833 Quick Disconnect w/ Shut-Off  

 4765-359 1 1/2" Elbow LT    PS110105 Quick Disconnect w/o Shut-Off  

 WS110104 1 1/2" Swivel Tray Adaptor     Propane Fittings  

 WS110130 1 1/2" 90o CSA Elbow    WS110203 3/8” Flare Union: Brass  

 WS110135 1 1/2" 90o Street Elbow: Short    WS110224 3/8” x 3/8” x 3/8” Flare Tee: Brass  

 WS110136 1 1/2" 90o Long Sweep Angle    WS110234 3/8” x 1/2" FTP Adapter: Brass  

 WS110145 1 1/2" Female Adaptor    PS120703 3/8” MFL x 1/4"  MPT Union: Brass  

 WS110151 1 1/2" ABS Y       

  Risers     *Not Shown  

 4901-039 Riser: 24”    IS1301004 Propane Tank Cover: Black: Dual  

 4767A138 Riser: 12”       

 ES110147 Vent Plug (Bug Eye)       

  Water Fill       

 4701-078 City Fill: Black       

 4701-170 City Fill: Gasket       

 4701-077 Potable Water Fill Spout       

 WS110284 Water Tank: 11gal: 16 x 17 x 10       

  Toilet/Bath       

 WS110236 Cassette: C200: Swivel       

 WS110273 Cassette: C402: Bath       

 4741B207 Shower Faucet       

 4767A010 Shower Head w/ Hose       

 WS110270 Tub Surround       
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

         

  Furnace     Grill  

 4701A235 16K BTU Furnace    4759A470 RV 500 Sidekick Grill  

 4800-936 Furnace Grill: Black    4761A192 Grill Hose: 48”  

 AH110107 Furnace Vent Kit: 12” Chimney    AK140801 In/Out Stove Bracket: Camper Kit  

 4741C947 Furnace Vent Kit: 8” Chimney       

 4752A846 Thermostat     Refrigerator  

 AK140501 Furnace Install Kit    4773A139 Refer: 3.0 3-Way  

      AR1301003 Refer: Black: All Electric  

  Sink    AR110108 Refer Vent: White  

 AS110103 Glass Top Sink    4701-232 Refer Vent: Black  

 AS1301001 Black Sink    AR110102 Refer Panel Shield  

 4757-091 Metal Sink Nut    AR110109 Refer Fan  

 4730E315 Basket & Strainer w/ Gasket       

 4767A138 12” Riser     Stereo  

 4901-039 24” Riser    4765D112 Stereo  

 WS110242 Faucet: White: Cold Water Only    5000-001 Stereo Speaker  

 WS110271 Faucet: Chrome: Hot/Cold Water    4765A114 Antenna: Wire  

         

  Stove     Awning  

 AS140901 Stove: Expo: Complete    LR130403 Awning: 15’ & 18’ Models: Black  

 4701A120 Stove: Expo: Porcelain Top    IS1301006 Awning Poles: 15’ & 18’ Models  

 AS110120 Stove: Expo: Glass Top       

 AS110121 Stove: Expo: Box     Toilet  

 4748F258 Stove: Standard: Black 2 Burner    WS110236 Cassette: CS200S: Swivel  

 4701A119 Stove: Standard: Cover    WS110273 Cassette: CS402C : Stationary  

 AK141001 In/Out Stove: Left LP    LD110219 Bag Door: Gray: 15 3/4 x 15 3/4  

 AK141002 In/Out Stove: Right LP    LD110220 Bag Door: White: 15 3/4 x 15 3/4  

 WS110281 In/Out Stove: 4” High Stove Tray       

 AK140801 In/Out Stove Bracket: Camper Kit     Water Heater  

 AS110105 In/Out Stove Bracket: Stove Box    4765A118 DSI Water Heater  

 PS120701  In/Out Stove: 48” Hose w/ Quick Connect    4701-239 Water Heater Door: Black  

      AH110110 Water Heater Door: White  

  Microwave    4901-064 Water Heater Switch: Black  

 4773-060 Microwave: High Point: Black    AK130414 Water Heater Install Kit  

 4773-068 Microwave Trim Kit       
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

         

 LR150100 Roof Panel: Classic: Front: White     Roof Panel Options  

 LR150101 Roof Panel: Classic: Front: Gray    AK130410 Fantastic Vent Install  

 LR150102 Roof Panel: Classic: Rear: White    AK130411 Fantastic Fan Install  

 LR150103 Roof Panel: Classic: Rear: Gray    AK130402 Skylight Install: With Blind  

 LR150104 Sidewall: Classic: White    AK130403 Skylight Install: Without Blind  

 LR150105 Sidewall: Classic: Gray    LR150130 Dormer: Soft: Classic: Front: White  

 LR150106 Endwall: Classic: White    LR150131 Dormer: Soft: Classic: Rear: White  

 LR150107 Endwall: Classic: Gray    LR150132 Dormer: Soft: Classic: Front: Gray  

 LR150108 ‘A’ Wall: Road Side: Classic: White    LR150133 Dormer: Soft: Classic: Rear: Gray  

 LR150108CS ‘A’ Wall: Curb Side: Classic: White    LR150134 Dormer: Soft: Expo/R15: Front: White  

 LR150109 ‘A’ Wall: Road Side: Classic: Gray    LR150135 Dormer: Soft: Expo/R15: Rear: White  

 LR150109CS ‘A’ Wall: Curb Side: Classic: Gray    LR150136 Dormer: Soft: Expo/R15: Front: Gray  

 LR150110 Roof Panel: Expo: Front: White    LR150137 Dormer: Soft: Expo/R15: Rear: Gray  

 LR150111 Roof Panel: Expo: Front: Gray     ‘A’ Wall Options  

 LR150112 Roof Panel: Expo: Rear: White    IW1101016 Window: 23 x 12: Entry Door  

 LR150113 Roof Panel: Expo: Rear: Gray    IW1101018 Window: 20 x 20: Triangle  

 LR150114 Sidewall: Expo: White    IW1101019 Window: 45 x 46: Cathedral  

 LR150115 Sidewall: Expo: Gray    IW1101022 Window: 30 x 48: Trapezoid  

 LR150116 Endwall: Expo: White     Door Options  

 LR150117 Endwall: Expo: Gray    IW1101016 Window: Entry Door 23 x 12  

 LR150118 ‘A’ Wall: Road Side: Expo: White    AK130501 Entry Door Install Kit  

 LR150118CS ‘A’ Wall: Curb Side: Expo: White    LD140605 Top Entry Door Plate  

 LR150119 ‘A’ Wall: Road Side: Expo: Gray     Extrusions  

 LR150119CS ‘A’ Wall: Curb Side: Expo: Gray    LT120712 Roof: Front Wrap: 22’  

 LR150120 Roof Panel: Ranger 10: Front: White    LT120713 Roof: Rear Wrap: 22’  

 LR150122 Roof Panel: Ranger 10: Rear: White    LT120715 Roof: Front Peak: Standard  

 LR150124 Sidewall: Ranger 10: White    LT120716 Roof: Front Peak Expo, Ranger 15  

 LR150126 Endwall: Ranger 10: White    LT120706 Roof: Rear Peak: Expo, Ranger 15  

 LR150128 ‘A’ Wall: Road Side: Ranger 10: White    LT120704 Roof: Rear Peak: Standard  

 LR150128CS ‘A’ Wall: Curb Side: Ranger 10: Gray    LT120717 A Wall Bottom & Bottom Door Lip: 130"  

 LD140601 Entry Door Blank: White: Bottom    LT120701 A Wall Angles & Sidewall Top: 131"  

 LD140602 Entry Door Blank: Gray: Bottom    LT120719 A Wall: Door Jamb  

 LD140603 Entry Door Blank: White: Top    LT1301003 Hinge Cover: Gray: 84”  

 LD140604 Entry Door Blank: Gray: Top    LT120707 Top Door Wrap: Classic, R10, R12  

      LT120708 Top Door Wrap: Expo, Sport  
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 Part # Description Price   Part # Description Price 

         

 AK130401 Skylight Replacement Kit    AK140902 Night Shade Install Kit  

 AK130402 Skylight Install Kit w/ Blind    4733G628 Single Tank Hold Down: J-Hooks  

 AK130403 Skylight Install Kit w/o Blind    4901-006 Dual LP Tank Hold Down  

 AK130404 Bungee Kit       

 AK130405 High Wind Kit: Cabled     Storage Box- *Parts Replacement  

 AK130406 Foam Seal Kit    4901-077 SB Body  

 AK130407 Spring Cover Kit: White    4901-078 SB Lid  

 AK130408 Spring Cover Kit: Black    4759A052 SB Lid Stop  

 AK130409 Taillight Kit    4901-079 SB Side Door  

 AK130410 Roof Vent Install Kit    4768-663 SB Side Door Linkage Assembly  

 AK130411 Fantastic Fan Install Kit    5000-006 Top Trim  

 AK130412 AC Install Kit    LT110116 Curb Side Trim  

 AK130413 AC Retro Kit    LT110117 Road Side Trim  

 AK130414 Water Heater Install Kit    SM110129 Box Bulb Seal: by the Foot  

 AK130415 Rubber Seal Kit    4759-018 SB Lid Latch: Non-Locking  

 AK130501 Entry Door Handle    4759-019 SB Lid Latch: Locking  

 AK140301 130# 22.36” Gas Piston Kit: Single    4767-089 SB Latch: Finger Pull  

 AK140303 130# 13.74” Gas Piston Kit: Single    4751B118 SB Prop Rod  

 AK140501 Furnace Install Kit    4751C119 SB Prop Rod Bracket  

 AK140601 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10 ct: Gray    4759-026 SB Wrap Around Light: Amber  

 AK140602 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10 ct: White     Supplies  

 AK140603 Snap Cap w/ Washer: 10 ct: Black    AO100101 Owner’s Manual  

 AK140604 Roof Latch Assembly: Single    FM110184 Silicone: Black  

 AK140605 Roof Rivet w/ Seal: 25 ct    FM110186 Silicone: White  

 AK140701 90# Gas Piston Kit: Single    FM110187 Silicone: Clear  

 AK140705 A Wall Bumper Assembly    FM110188 Silicone: Almond  

 AK140801 In/Out Stove Bracket: Camper Kit    FM110191 Silicone: Aluminum  

 AK140802 Roof Extrusion Corner Cap Kit: 3.5” 2pc    FM110400 Plex Epoxy  

 AK140901 Roof Extrusion Corner Cap Kit: 5” 2pc    SM110126 UHMW Tape: By the Foot  

 AK140803 Cool Cat Install Kit       

 AK140750 4 Gang Switch Assembly    Applicator2 Plex Applicator: Free Rental  

 LR110101 High Wind Lift Assist     *$250 charge after 15 days   
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